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ARCH FORD EDUCATION CO-OP

Debbie Barnes





Dr. Clarissa Willis

UCA College of Education



Arkansas Tech. University

Phone:  501-450-5403




Phone: 501-968-0508

debbieb@mail.uca.edu



clarissa.wilis@mail.atu.edu
Dr. Dan Raines




Dr. Harold Robertson, Jr.

Russellville School District



Hendrix College

Phone:  501-968-1306




Phone: 501-327-5594

draines@admin.afsc.k12.ar.us


robertson@hendrix.edu
Linda Arnold





Dianne Allen

University of Central AR



Conway School District

Phone: 510-450-5116




Phone: 501-450-4800

lindaa@mail.uca.edu




allend@conway.afsc.k12.ar.us
Johnie Walters
, Principal



Boyce Watkins, Superintendent


Quitman High School




Alread School District

Phone:  501-589-2554




Phone:  501-745-5337

waltersj@quitman.afsc.k12.ar.us


boycewatkins@yahoo.com
Peggy Lomax





Ron Hayes, Principal

Vilonia Jr. High School



Clinton High School

Phone:
501-796-2037




Phone:  501-745-4125

bplomax@cyberback.com



haysr@clinton1.afsc.k12.ar.us
Mava Barfield





Linda Bean

Arch Ford Education Co-op



Arkansas Tech University

Phone:  501-354-2269




501-968-0422

mavab@af.afsc.k12.ar.us



linda.bean@mail.atu.edu
Annette Henderson, Principal



Dr. Lloyd E. Herney, Asst. Professor

South Conway County School


UCA-Conway

Phone:  501-354-9423




Phone:  501-450-5538

ahenderson@csw.net




lloydh@mail.uca.edu




James M. Jennings, Associate Professor

Michael J. Lee, Principal

Hendrix College – Conway



Dover Middle School

Phone:  501-450-1283




Phone:  501-331-4814

jennings@hendrix.edu



mike.lee@dover.afsc.k12.ar.us
Mary H. Mosley, Curriculum Instructor

Sheila Neal

University of Central Arkansas 


Perry-Casa Elementary

Phone:  501-450-5461




Phone:  501-233-4128

marym@mail.uca.edu






SOUTHEAST EDUCATION CO-OP

Mary Jo Barnett




Dr. Tracy Pellett

Southeast AR Education Co-op


University of AR at Monticello

Phone: 870-367-6848




Phone:  870-460-1862

mjbarnet@se.sesc.k12.ar.us



pellett@uamont.edu
Karen Eoff





Roselyn Busby

Southeast AR Education Co-op


Southeast AR Education Co-op

Phone:  870-367-6848




Phone: 870-367-6848

keoff@se2..k12.ar.us




rbusby@se2..k12.ar.us
Renee Treadwell




Shirley Teeter

Southeast AR Education Co-op


Dumas Public Schools

Phone: 870-367-6848




Phone: 870-382-4765

rtreadwell@se2.k12.ar.us



steeter@djhs.sesc.k12.ar.us
Peggy Doss

UAM-Monticello

Phone:  870-460-1028

DAWSON EDUCATION CO-OP

Dr. Ana Caldwell




Sherry Lane

Henderson State University



Henderson State University

Phone: 870-230-5369




Phone: 870-230-5417

caldwea@hsu.edu




lanes@hsu.edu
Dr. Georgine Steinmiller



Dr. Jeanna Westmoreland

Henderson State University



Ouachita Baptist University

Phone: 870-230-5205




Phone: 870-245-5161

steinmg@hsu.edu




westmorelandj@alpha.obu.ed
Judy Lively





Deloris Massey

Dawson Education Co-op



Hot Springs High School

Phone:  870-246-2813




Phone:  501-624-528

judyl@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us



masseyd@hsl.dsc.k12.ar.us
Donis Smead, Principal



Nancy Stone

Centerpoint High School



Malvern School District

Phone:   870-356-3612



Phone:  501-332-7530

smeaddo@centerpoint.dsc.k12.ar.us


nhstone@yahoo.com
Sally Pierce





Jerry Bush

Hot Springs School District



Dawson Education Co-op

Phone:  501-623-2661




Phone: 870-246-3077








jerryb@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us


Tonia McMillan




LaDonna Warner

Dawson Education Co-op



Southwest Arkansas Education Cooperative

toniam@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us


Phone:  870-777-3076








ldw@yahoo.com
Susan Medlock, G/T Supervisor


Jerry Beaty


Dawson Education Cooperative


Benton Public Schools

Phone:  870-246-3070




Phone:  501-778-3288


susanm@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us


jbeaty@benton.dsc.k12.ar.us
Chris Black





Catherine Mackey

Lake Hamilton School District


Malvern School District

Phone:  501-760-6800




Phone:  501-332-7530

chris.black@lh.dsc.k12.ar.us



Cmackey@mjhs.dsc.k12.ar.us
Kimbraly Brown




Cindy Hogue

Bauxite Public Schools



Benton Public Schools

Phone:  501-557-5361




Phone:  501-778-3300

brownk@bauxite.dsc.k12.ar.us


chogue@benton.dsc.k12.ar.us
Judy Harrison





Barbara Wood

HSU-Arkadelphia




Lake Hamilton School District

Phone:  870-230-5427




Phone:  501-767-2306

harrisj@hsu.edu




barbara.wood@lh.dsc.k12.ar.us



WILBUR MILLS EDUCATION CO-OP

Dr. Clara Carroll




Dr. Tony Finley

Harding University




Harding University

Phone:  501-279-4500




Phone: 501-279-4051

ccarroll@harding.edu




tfinley@harding.edu
Dr. Jan Morgan




Chuck Leverett

Harding University




Cabot School District

Phone:  501-279-4050




Phone: 501-941-3849

jcmorgan@harding.edu

leverc@cabotcao.wmsc.k12.ar.us
Gary Washington




Dr. Dianne Tiner

Beebe School District




Arkansas State University-Beebe

Phone:  501-882-5463




Phone: 501-882-8329

gwashing@thor.k12.ar.us



drtiner@asub.arknet.edu
Scott Embrey, Principal



Belinda Shook, Principal

Beebe Jr. High School




Beebe Elementary School

Phone:  501-882-5487




501- 882- 5432

sembrey@thor.k12.ar.us



bshook@thor.k12.ar.us
Shirley Hooks





Aretha Dodson

Wilbur Mills Education Service Cooperative

Lonoke Elementary School

Phone:
501-882-5467




Phone:  501-676-6740

shooks@wdmesc.wmsc.k12.ar.us


ar.dodson@lonoke.k12.ar.us
SOUTH CENTRAL EDUCATION CO-OP

Tim Daniels





Dr. Velma Jones

Southern Arkansas University


Southern Arkansas University

Phone:  870-235-4274




Phone:  870-235-4147

jtdaniels@saumag.edu



vjjones@saumag.edu
Marsha Daniels




Dr. Diana Pyle

Southcentral AR Education. Co-op


Southern Arkansas University


Phone: 870-836-2213




Phone: 870-235-4236

danielm@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.us


dnpyle@saumag.edu
Denise Merritt





Pat Ward, Director

Southcentral AR Education Co-op


Southcentral AR Education Co-op

Phone: 870-836-2213




Phone: 870-836-2213

merrittd@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.us


patw@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.u
Nancy Miller





Shirley Billingly

Southcentral AR Education Co-op


El Dorado Public Schools

Phone: 870-836-2213




Phone:  870-864-5014
millern@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.us  


shirley@esd.scsc.k12.ar.us
NORTHWEST EDUCATION CO-OP

Dr. Don Siemens




Dr. Michael Wavering

John Brown University



U OF A-Fayetteville 

Phone:  501-524-1747




College of Ed. & Health Prof.

dsiemens@acc.jbu.edu



Phone:  501-575-6676

wavering@comp.uark.edu
Kristi Pugh





Cindy Covington

Northwest AR Education Svc. Co-op


Siloam Springs School District/ JBU

Phone:  501-756-2803




Phone: 501-524-6184

kristi@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us


covingc@pride.nwsc.k12.ar.us
Kara Williams





Charlie Russell

Northwest AR Ed. Co-op



Rogers School District

Phone: 501-756-2803




Phone:  501-636-3910

kara@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us



crussell@rogers.k12.ar.us
Stephanie Cowan




Countess Hodges

Jefferson Elementary School-Fayetteville

Bentonville School District

Phone:  501-444-3087




Phone:  501-271-1100

scowan@fayar.net




chodges@bentonville.k12.ar.us
Kay Jacoby





Judy Rana

Bentonville School District



Fayetteville School District

Phone:  501-271-1100




Phone:  501-973-8627

kjacoby@bentonville.k12.ar.us


jrana@fayar.net
Hartzell Jones





Betsy Orr

Springdale School District



University of Arkansas

Phone:  501-750-8800




Phone:  501-575-6831

hjones@jcf.jonesnet.org
NORTHEAST ED. CO-OP

Dr. RoseMary Weaver



Debby Rogers

Williams Baptist College



Hoxie School District

Phone: 870-886-6741 Ext. 244


Phone:  870-886-4254

rweaver@wbcoll.edu




debbyr@hoxie.nesc.k12.ar.us
Dianne C. Sloan




Dr. Jo Culbertson Davis

Williams Baptist College 



Williams Baptist College

Phone:  870-886-6741,ext.183


Phone: 870-886-6741,ext.158

dsloan@wbcoll.edu




jdavis@wbcoll.edu
Dr. Audrey Bowser-Brown                                         Jill Clogston

Arkansas State University                                          Jonesboro School District

Phone:  870-972-2099                                                Supervisor of Gifted and Talented

abowser@kiowa.astate.edu                                         Phone:  870-886-7717
                                                                                    jillc@odin.nesc.k12.ar.us
AR RIVER EDUCATION CO-OP

Peggy Woosley




Amy Hoskins

Stuttgart School District



Arkansas River Education Co-op

Phone:  870-673-8701




Phone:  870-534-6129

pwoolsey@sps.k12.ar.us



hoskinsa@aresc.arsc.k12.ar.us
Dr. George Herts




Susan Luebke

University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff


DeWitt Public Schools

Phone: 870-543-8989




Phone: 870-946-4661

Hertsg@vx4500.uapb.edu



sluebke@futura.net
Sterling Ingram




Jeanne Huddle

University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff


Arkansas River Education Co-op

Phone: 870-543-8742




Phone: 870-534-6129

ingram_s@vx4500.uapb.edu



huddlej@aresc.arsc.k12.ar.us
Kim DeCorte





Paulette Blevins

Sheridan Public Schools



UAPB-Delta Rural Sys. Initiative

Phone:  870-942-3135




Phone:  870-575-7112

kdecort@ssd.arsc.k12.ar.us





DEQUEEN/ MENA EDUCATION CO-OP

Elaine Cowling

Diann Gathright

DeQueen-Mena Education Co-op


Rich Mountain Comm. College

Phone:  870-386-2251




Phone:  501-394-7295

cowlinge@dmecl.dmsc.k12.ar.us


dgathright@rmcc.cc.ar.us
Judy Dowdy





Kathy Heagwood

Ashdown Public Schools



DeQueen-Mena Education Co-op
Phone: 870-898-4401




Phone: 870-386-2251

jdowdy@panther.dmsc.k12.ar.us


heagwoodk@dmecl.dmsc.k12.ar.us
Peggy Ingram

DeQueen Mena Education Co-op

Phone:  870-386-2251

ingramp@dmec1.dmsc.k12.ar.us
CROWLEY=S RIDGE EDUCATION CO-OP

Lawrence Sanders




Sharron Oleson, Director


 ASU Supervisor of Gifted and Talented                    Northeast AR Delta Institute

Phone: 870-972-2100                                                 ASU Supervisor of Gifted and Talented


Crowley=s Ridge Ed. Co-op                                        Phone: 870-972-2100





Phone: 870-578-5426
                                                soleson@pawnee.astate.edu
lsanders@crec.crs.k12.ar.us

Dr. Mary Jane Bradley



Becky Gibson
Arkansas State University



Parkin Elementary School
Phone: 870-972-2099




Phone: 870-755-2761 
mbradley@kiowa.astate.edu



bgibson@parkin.crsc.k12.ar.us
GREAT RIVERS EDUCATION CO-OP
Gary Adams





Willie Harris

West Memphis School District


West Memphis School District
Phone: 870-735-1915




Phone: 870-735-1915

gadams@west.grsc.k12.ar.us



wjh@west.grsc.k12.ar.us
Pat Ewan





Sherry Organ

Clarendon, AR   




Elaine School District
Phone:   870-734-5017



Phone:  870-827-3471

ewan@bsd.grsc.k12.ar.us



organs@elaine.grsc.k12.ar.us
OZARKS UNLIMITED EDUCATION CO-OP

Randi Connior
, Principal



Cindy Lambe

Yellville-Summit Elementary



Ozarks Unlimited Resource Co-op

Phone:  870-449-4244




Phone: 870-743-9100

connior@yshs.oursc.k12.ar.us


lambec@yshs.oursc.k12.ar.us
Diana Cunningham




Jesse Bergeron

Ozarks Unlimited Resource Co-op


Yellville-Summit School District

Phone:  870-743-9100 Ext. 222


Phone: 870-449-4066

jordcunningham@yahoo.com



bergerj@yshs.oursc.k12.ar.us
Tommy Tyler, Superintendent

Yellville-Summit School District

Phone:  870-449-4061

tylert@yshs.oursc.k12.ar.us
WESTERN AR EDUCATION CO-OP
Glenda Ezell





Dr. Brenda Sellers

University of the Ozarks



Fort Smith School District

Phone: 501-979-1328




Phone:  501-785-2501 Ext. 207

gezell@mail.ozarks.edu



bsellers@fssd.fssc.k12.ar.us
Judi Green





Cheryl Smith

Western AR Co-op




Clarksville School District

Phone: 501-965-2191




Phone: 501-754-3728

glgreen@ipa.net




csmith@panther.wsc.k12.ar.us
Janna McWilliams




Tammy Chase

Van Buren School District



Van Buren School District

Phone:  501-646-8325




Phone:  501-649-1999

jjmcwilliams@tate.wsc.k12.ar.us


tchase@bbms.wsc.k12.ar.us
Cathy Winn





Melinda K. Gatling

Van Buren School District



Van Buren School District

Phone:  501-471-8693




Phone:  501-471-7135

cwinn@bbms.wsc.k12.ar.us



mgatling@parkview.wsc.k12.ar.us
John Borntrager




Polly Owens

Cedarville Elementary




Waldron Public Schools

Phone:  501-471-1307




Phone:  501-637-2703

jborntrager@chs.wsc.k12.ar.us


powens@bulldog.wsc.k12.ar.us
Larry J. Bridges




Tina Smith

Greenwood School District



Waldron High School

Phone:  501-996-2625




Phone:  501-928-4037

lbridges@grnwood.wsc.k12.ar.us


tinas@wecoop.wsc.k12.ar.us
Sarah Turner





Sandra Anderson

Greenwood Public Schools



Waldron Public Schools

Phone:  501-996-7406




Phone:  501-637-2262

sturner@grnwood.wsc.k12.ar.us


sjand@yahoo.com
Jane Woolley





Mary McCutchen

Booneville Schools




Van Buren Schools

Phone:  501-675-3323




Phone:

mmccutchen@rena.wsc.k12.ar.us
Sherri Penix, Principal



Dianna Storey, Director

Spradling Elementary




Belle Point Center- Fort Smith

Phone:  501-783-8048




Phone:  501-783-7034

spenix@sprad.fssc.k12.ar.us



dstorey@bpoint.fssc.k12.ar.us
NORTH CENTRAL EDUCATION CO-OP

Debbie Miller

Dinah Haertlein

Northcentral AR Education Co-op


Southside Middle School

Phone:  870-368-7955




Phone: 870-251-2332

debbiem@nacsc.ncsc.k12.ar.us


dinahh@yahoo.com
Lori Loggains





Paula Stewart-Lima

Northcentral AR Education Co-op


ASU-Mountain Home

Phone: 870-368-7955




Phone: 870-425-8570

loril@nacsc.ncsc.k12.ar.us



limabeans@centurytel.net
Pam Pounders

Northcentral AR Education Cooperative

Phone:  870-368-7955

pamp@naesc.ncsc.k12.ar.us
SOUTHWEST AR EDUCATION CO-OP

Kathy Turner





Lindy Franks

Texarkana AR School District


Southwest AR Education Co-op

Phone:  870-774-2534




Phone: 870-777-3076

kturner@darkstar.swsc.k12.ar.us


lfranks@darkstar.swsc.k12.ar.us
Nell Rockett





Hyacinth Deon

Southwest AR Education Co-op



Prescott School District
Phone: 870-777-3076




Phone: 501-887-3016

nrockett@darkstar.swsc.k12.ar.us


hdeon@prescott.swsc.k12.ar.us
Jeannie Reynolds




Phoebe Bailey

Southwest AR Education Co-op



Southwest AR Education Co-op
Phone:  870-777-3076




Phone:  870-777-3076

reynoldj@swaec.swsc.k12.ar.us


baileyp@swaec.swsc.k12.ar.us
Steve Bradshaw





Venessa MCCraw

Hope Public Schools




Yerger Middle School

Phone:  870-777-251




Phone:  870-777-5134

bradshaw@hhs.swsc.k12.ar.us




PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL/LITTLE ROCK/NORTH LITTLE ROCK
Dr. Karen K. Adkins




Dr. Dorethea Davis

U.A.L.R., Dept. of Teacher Ed.


Philander Smith College

Phone: 501-569-8424




Phone: 501-370-5286

kkadkins@ualr.edu




dddavis@philander.edu
Davis Hendricks




Katherine Wright-Knight

Pulaski County Special School District

Parkview Arts/Science Magnet High School

Phone:  501-449-2227 Ext. 262


Phone: 501-228-3000

dhendric@ocssd1.k12.ar.us



wrightknight@aristotle.net

Dr. Barbara Stanford




Dee Schulten

U.A.L.R. Teacher Education



Jacksonville High School

501-569-8928





Phone:
501-982-2128

BLStanford@ualr.edu




schulten@autel.net

Louene Lipsmeyer




Marsha Taylor


Poplar Street Middle School



AR Adult Learning Resource Center


Phone: 501-771-8275




Phone:  501-907-2490


louenel@aol.com




marsha@aalrc.org
Dr. Ginger Wallace




Marion E. Woods


North Little Rock School District


Little Rock School District

Phone: 501-771-8098




Phone: 501-324-0508


ginger.wallace@serverl.nlrsd.k12.ar.us

mewoods@irc.lrsd.k12.ar.us
Dr. Jamie Foster




Dr. Angela Sewall, Dean

UALR - Little Rock




UALR - Little Rock

Phone: 569-3124




Phone: 569-3113

jafoster@ualr.edu




asewall@ualr.edu
Marcelline Carr




Dr. Shirley Freeman-Turner
Little Rock School District



UALR - Little Rock
Phone: 324-0520




Phone: 569-8935

mccarr@acninc.net




sgfreeman@ualr.edu
Arma Hart





Ralph Calhoun

Arkansas Baptist College



NLR High School-West Campus

Phone:
501-244-5104




Phone-501-771-8100

Ahart10ct@aol.com




Calhoun@NLRSD.k12.ar.us
Majoice Thomas

North Little Rock High-East

Phone:  501-771-8200

mthomspan2@aol.com
ADE
J. B. Robertson




Melanie Kennon

Arkansas Department of Education


Arkansas Department of Education

Phone:  501-682-4354




Phone: 501-682-5763

jrobertson@arkedu.k12.ar.us



mkennon@arkedu.k12.ar.us
